smaller allocation to Diversifying investments that also meet strict capital
preservation and investment return criteria.

Fortem Capital Progressive Growth Fund

Investment objective

Past performance is not necessarily a guide for the future.  Forecasts are not reliable indicators
of future performance. The value of investments, and the income from them, can go down as
well as up and the investor may not get back the amount originally invested. The data is
sourced from Fortem Capital Limited and external sources. The data is as at the date of this
document and has been reviewed by Fortem Capital Limited.

Phone: 0208 050 2905 Email: sales@fortemcapital.com

Share Class Unit NAV ISIN Bloomberg

Class A GBP 1.2045 IE00BF047831 FCPGFAA ID

Class D GBP 0.9425 IE00BD7Y3W82 FCPGFDD ID

Class A USD 1.1798 IE00BJH53458 FCPGFUA ID

Class A EUR 1.0764 IE00BJH53565 FCPGFEA ID

Class D EUR 1.0778 IE00BKMG0L60 FCPGFED ID

The Fund Will

Proxy basket consists of underlying indices to which the Fund has market sensitivity, as measured
by delta. Their weight within the basket is rebalanced each month end to match that of the Fund’s
delta, normalised to an overall basket weight of 100%.

^can be waived on request

Immediate spot moves -20% -15% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Return (%) 33.7% 40.6% 36.7% 31.3% 26.3% 20.5% 14.4% 11.9% 11.2%

Time to Maturity (Av. yrs) 4.5 4.2 3.7 3.0 2.4 1.7 0.9 0.6 0.5

GRY to Maturity (Av. %) 6.6% 8.4% 8.8% 9.3% 10.2% 11.7% 15.4% 20.9% 23.4%

Gross Redemption Yield of Beta Portfolio*

* Scenarios are net of fees. Assumes no reinvestment of maturing investments.

• Invest in major equity index-linked defined returns with a maximum of two
underlying indices per investment.

• Maintain 100% high quality sovereign debt counterparty risk (no bank
credit).

• Manage drawdowns and volatility through a protection overlay.

Performance (%) – Share Class A (Acc £)

1m 6m 1y 3y Inception

FCPGF -0.69% 0.84% 10.39% 16.81% 20.45%

Proxy Basket -3.89% -5.57% 7.07% 21.21% 4.19%

Monthly Report – 31st October 2023

mailto:davy_ta_queries@ntrs.com